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Cron: A - Base v.: 25

Pos Cognome e nome

BARZAZI AGATA
FRASSON MATILDE
TONAZZO GIORGIA
ZIL1O MARIKA

ORIAN EMMA
AGUGIARO SOFIA
BUSOLIN GIULIA
MASSARO LUDOVICA
ANTONELLO BEATRICE

O O ~NOULD WNPF

Risultati completi

Anno

2005
2005
2006
2006
2003
2003
2006
2006
2004

Naz

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

50 Rana - Assoluti Femmine
Tezze sul Brenta, Domenica 28/03/2021 ore 17:06

Societa

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

TEAM VENETO

TEAM VENETO

TEAM VENETO

TEAM VENETO

TEAM VENETO
SPORTING CLUB NOALE
SPORTING CLUB NOALE
ANTARES NUOTO

VENETO

Foglion. 1
02/04/2021

Serie

FINALE Punti

00:32.94
00:33.65
00:34.88
00:34.95
00:35.40
00:36.13
00:37.47
00:39.60
00:41.54

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORG
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